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2018 Southern Nevada HS Dual Wk7 - 4/25/2018

2018 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Adelson Pool WK 7 Senior Recognition Meet

Men Adelson HS vs Spring Valley High School

Adelson HS Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Klausner, Retzer 2:23.60 2:13.81 Brannon, Shen1052 1

Khavkin, Madhura Dawidian, Ratliff

200 2:40.72 Loi, Aguinaldo3  3

Lawson, Richie

MR     

5 13

Boys Khavkin, Benjamin 2:22.20 2:10.12 Moss, Oliver853 1

200 2:20.73 Park, James6  2

Free 2:33.45 Diaz, Andrew4  4

2:42.91 Brannon, Logan3  5

10 34

Boys 2:17.82 Gould, Caleb8  1

200 2:34.02 Shen, Ziyang6  2

IM 3:09.21 Lawson, Kolby5  3

10 53

Boys Klausner, Ari 32.64 30.42 Ratliff, Colton853 1

50 Weiner, Dylan 33.41 32.40 Jordan, Gregory635 2

Free Blank, Matahn 34.51 33.36 Loi, Jadon426 4

Rahim, Eli 41.73 35.97 Dee, Spencer1 8 7

20 72

Boys 1:03.18 Gould, Caleb8  1

100 1:08.99 Dawidian, Kyle6  2

Fly

20 86

Boys Retzer, Owen 1:12.04 1:00.98 Dawidian, Kyle844 1

100 Klausner, Ari 1:13.56 1:07.99 Brannon, Logan635 2

Free Litt, Ryan 1:22.45 1:09.46 Ratliff, Colton526 3

Stidham, Ryan 1:26.71 1:27.14 Dee, Spencer 17 8

30 105

Boys Khavkin, Benjamin 5:04.56 4:18.68 Gould, Gavin862 1

400 Madhura, Krish 5:23.54 5:51.26 Moss, Oliver453 4

Free 6:38.40 Mendez, Andrew3  5

6:42.38 Diaz, Andrew2  6

41 122

Boys Weiner, Blank 2:28.71 1:50.97 Gould, Moss1033 1

Rahim, Stidham Park, Gould

200 2:15.00 Jordan, Lawson5  2

Dee, Diaz

Relay x2:26.19 Aguinaldo, Boggs   4

Richie, Loi

44 137

Boys Weiner, Dylan 1:37.71 1:13.18 Shen, Ziyang853 1

100 1:28.57 Lawson, Kolby6  2

Back 1:45.26 Loi, Jadon4  4

49 155

Boys Retzer, Owen 1:36.36 1:14.05 Gould, Gavin853 1

100 Madhura, Krish 1:39.89 1:20.63 Park, James626 2

Breast Stidham, Ryan 1:41.82 1:36.45 Jordan, Gregory417 4

1:38.24 Aguinaldo, Harry3  5

57 176
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2018 Southern Nevada HS Dual Wk7 - 4/25/2018

2018 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Adelson Pool WK 7 Senior Recognition Meet

Men Adelson HS vs Spring Valley High School

Adelson HS Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Madhura, Klausner 4:49.56 4:04.75 Gould, Park1033 1

Litt, Khavkin Moss, Gould

400 4:22.64 Shen, Brannon5  2

Diaz, Dawidian

Relay DQ Jordan, Dee    

Richie, Ratliff

60 191
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2018 Southern Nevada HS Dual Wk7 - 4/25/2018

2018 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Adelson Pool WK 7 Senior Recognition Meet

Men Desert Oasis HS vs Durango High School

Desert Oasis HS Durango High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Le, Farrington 2:42.79 2:24.72 Israilov, Bragado1052 1

Portillo, Kaboudan Maxilom, Heu

200     

MR

5 10

Boys Finetti, Michael J 2:10.97 2:44.20 Maxilom, Damian581 3

200 Yan, Arthur 2:33.06  62  

Free Portillo, Sergio 2:55.68  44  

Kaboudan, Ahmed 3:11.73  35  

26 15

Boys 3:04.00 Israilov, Joel8  1

200

IM

26 23

Boys Farrington, Tucker 33.07 33.22 Heu, Hunter681 2

50 Portillo, Sergio 34.23  53  

Free Pereira, Nicholas 39.41  44  

Serna, Martin 1:08.00  35  

46 29

Boys Yan, Arthur 1:24.62  81  

100 Le, Jaden H 1:31.68  62  

Fly

60 29

Boys Martinez, Alexis 1:22.20 1:08.36 Maxilom, Damian844 1

100 Navarret, Angelo 1:29.28 1:09.93 Bragado, Pio635 2

Free 1:12.41 Israilov, Joel5  3

67 48

Boys Finetti, Michael J 4:36.96  81  

400 Nichol, Jacob 5:34.99  62  

Free Le, Jaden H 6:16.38  53  

Kaboudan, Ahmed 6:39.97  44  

90 48

Boys Nichol, Veit 1:56.94  101  

Yan, Finetti

200 Serna, Pereira 2:52.02  52  

Navarret, Martinez

Relay

105 48

Boys Nichol, Jacob 1:27.38  81  

100 Veit, Jacob 1:27.79  62  

Back

119 48

Boys Veit, Jacob 1:27.56 1:31.18 Bragado, Pio581 3

100 Farrington, Tucker 1:30.82 DQ Heu, Hunter 62  

Breast     

133 53

Boys Veit, Nichol 4:25.96 4:59.04 Israilov, Maxilom5101 2

Yan, Finetti Heu, Bragado

400 Farrington, Portillo 5:21.20  33  

Kaboudan, Le
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2018 Southern Nevada HS Dual Wk7 - 4/25/2018

2018 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Adelson Pool WK 7 Senior Recognition Meet

Men Desert Oasis HS vs Durango High School

Desert Oasis HS Durango High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay     

146 58
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2018 Southern Nevada HS Dual Wk7 - 4/25/2018

2018 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Adelson Pool WK 7 Senior Recognition Meet

Women Adelson HS vs Spring Valley High School

Adelson HS Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Winger, Kac 2:35.48 2:56.68 Bartolome, Sashida5101 2

Aizenberg, Bluevise Park, Zhou

200     

MR

10 5

Girls Winger, Rebecca 2:31.73 3:24.50 Silva, Michelle581 3

200 Kac, Elisabeth 2:51.99 3:24.92 Odou, Julie462 4

Free 3:41.18 Zhou, Annie3  5

3:46.47 Ortiz, Jennifer2  6

24 19

Girls Voltz, Vanessa 2:58.95 3:14.78 Sashida, Sakura681 2

200     

IM

32 25

Girls Aizenberg, Leemor 32.09 28.95 Jacobson, Allie862 1

50 Bluevise, Dana 35.61 37.70 Yemane, Arsema353 5

Free Litt, Macy 37.40 38.94 Bartolome, Liana Ysa244 6

45.35 Muhammed, Imani1  7

47 39

Girls 1:12.58 Evaristo, Francesca8  1

100

Fly

47 47

Girls Winger, Rebecca 1:10.53 1:14.85 O'Mara, Mackenzie681 2

100 Boldur, Lielle 1:18.98 1:27.59 Silva, Michelle353 5

Free Stidham, Allison 1:25.93 1:36.01 Odou, Julie244 6

1:39.87 Ortiz, Jennifer1  7

64 59

Girls Voltz, Vanessa 5:20.60 5:51.69 O'Mara, Mackenzie681 2

400 6:50.47 Bartolome, Liana Ysa5  3

Free     

72 70

Girls Voltz, Boldur 2:17.99 2:11.27 Evaristo, Park1052 1

Bluevise, Winger O'Mara, Jacobson

200 2:42.04 Silva, Yemane3  3

Odou, Bartolome

Relay x2:49.90 Boltes, Morales   4

Ortiz, Zhou

x3:04.64 Widya, Cheng   5

Dai, Muhammed

77 83

Girls Bluevise, Dana 1:39.08 1:10.39 Jacobson, Allie853 1

100 Litt, Macy 1:55.46 1:16.37 Evaristo, Francesca635 2

Back 1:53.95 Morales, Karina4  4

85 101

Girls Aizenberg, Leemor 1:39.50 1:37.20 Sashida, Sakura862 1

100 Kac, Elisabeth 1:40.50  53  

Breast Stidham, Allison 1:48.46  44  

100 109

Girls Voltz, Kac 5:07.31 4:50.12 Evaristo, Sashida1052 1

Boldur, Aizenberg O'Mara, Jacobson
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2018 Southern Nevada HS Dual Wk7 - 4/25/2018

2018 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Adelson Pool WK 7 Senior Recognition Meet

Women Adelson HS vs Spring Valley High School

Adelson HS Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

400 6:43.17 Odou, Yemane3  3

Muhammed, Zhou

Relay x6:47.39 Morales, Hudson   4

Cheng, Kebede

105 122
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2018 Southern Nevada HS Dual Wk7 - 4/25/2018

2018 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Adelson Pool WK 7 Senior Recognition Meet

Women Desert Oasis HS vs Durango High School

Desert Oasis HS Durango High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Kurosawa, Roberts 2:25.75 2:32.39 De Leon, De Luna5101 2

Johnston, Randolph Closson, Ajdari

200 Michicich, Knipp 2:54.24 3:05.62 Santamaria, Bell 33 4

Chaflouge, Stott Raneses, Vece

MR Saia, Birk x3:07.85   5  

Maioli, Mizzi

13 5

Girls Johnston, Alexie T 2:18.54 3:19.14 Raneses, Jolyn381 5

200 Randolph, Charlotte 2:22.11 3:25.40 Bell, Kelly262 6

Free Turley, Emma 2:55.10 3:36.27 Vece, Jacqueline153 7

Michicich, Yatziri 0 2:55.49  44  

36 11

Girls Young, Isabelle T 3:16.42 2:52.85 De Luna, Alyssa P853 1

200 Michicich, Yatziri 0 3:20.20 3:15.39 Closson, Lily644 2

IM Knipp, Savanna 3:45.23 DQ Kaboli, Karrie 35  

Maioli, Sharon 4:16.43  26  

50 25

Girls Roberts, Alexandra 34.00 36.46 Ajdari, Suzi481 4

50 Caro, Joelle 34.94  62  

Free Larsen, Ryley 35.30  53  

Turley, Emma 37.03  35  

72 29

Girls Knipp, Savanna 1:46.04 1:20.89 De Luna, Alyssa P853 1

100 Dela Vega, Ruelle 1:47.51 1:22.35 De Leon, Jan644 2

Fly Chaflouge, Andrea 1:51.28  35  

84 43

Girls Kurosawa, Meg _ 1:03.00 1:15.02 Closson, Lily681 2

100 Roberts, Alexandra 1:15.51 1:35.60 Vece, Jacqueline353 5

Free Larsen, Ryley 1:17.74 1:38.58 Santamaria, Andrea244 6

101 54

Girls Johnston, Alexie T 4:46.37 6:12.21 Ajdari, Suzi681 2

400 Cervantes, Ashley 6:47.59 6:57.15 Raneses, Jolyn453 4

Free Torrelle, Anna 7:12.17  35  

Dela Vega, Ruelle 7:20.08  26  

119 64

Girls Roberts, Michicich 2:20.02 2:50.21 Bell, Raneses3101 3

Caro, Young Kaboli, Vece

200 Larsen, Turley 2:27.23  52  

Stott, Mizzi

Relay Cervantes, Dela Vega x2:41.60   4  

Knipp, Sykes

Segura, Tsang DQ     

Lee, Nguyen

134 67

Girls Kurosawa, Meg _ 1:08.41 1:23.01 De Leon, Jan681 2

100 Cervantes, Ashley 1:40.64 1:57.49 Kaboli, Karrie353 5

Back Saia, Ana 1:45.17 1:58.43 Santamaria, Andrea244 6

Maioli, Sharon 2:01.41  17  

152 78

Girls Randolph, Charlotte 1:32.44 1:44.68 Bell, Kelly681 2

100 Birk, Cathrine 1:50.68  53  
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2018 Southern Nevada HS Dual Wk7 - 4/25/2018

2018 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Adelson Pool WK 7 Senior Recognition Meet

Women Desert Oasis HS vs Durango High School

Desert Oasis HS Durango High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast Stott, Paige 1:56.10  44  

Chaflouge, Andrea 2:06.83  35  

172 84

Girls Johnston, Randolph 4:35.83 4:55.78 De Leon, Closson5101 2

Young, Kurosawa Ajdari, De Luna

400 Stott, Turley 5:39.84  33  

Mizzi, Larsen

Relay Caro, Cervantes x5:53.22   4  

Stott, Saia

Dela Vega, Deveraux x6:21.98   5  

Lee, Kim

185 89


